1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

multiplexing for analog-to-digital and digital-to-analog
conversion systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETA PACKAGE (1)
PART NUMBER MARKING
PDIP − N Tube of 25 SN74LV4052AN SN74LV4052AN
QFN − RGY Reel of 1000 SN74LV4052ARGYR LW052A
Tube of 40 SN74LV4052AD
SOIC – D LV4052A
Reel of 2500 SN74LV4052ADRG3
SOP − NS Reel of 2000 SN74LV4052ANSR 74LV4052A
–40°C to 85°C
SSOP − DB Reel of 2000 SN74LV4052ADBR LW052A
Tube of 90 SN74LV4052APW
TSSOP − PW Reel of 2000 SN74LV4052APWR LW052A
Reel of 250 SN74LV4052APWT
TVSOP − DGV Reel of 2000 SN74LV4052ADGVR LW052A
CDIP − J Tube of 25 SNJ54LV4052AJ SNJ54LV4052AJ
–55°C to 125°C
CFP − W Tube of 150 SNJ54LV4052AW SNJ54LV4052AW
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at